
TABLE OI' CASKS. XV

W.

Walsh's Case - .. -

Westmeath Presentment - _ _

Wicklow Presentment, (Contractors) -

(Infirmary)

(Medical Officers of Bridewells)

(Medical Officers of Gaols)

I'AOB.

38

295

191

102

44

43

Willis's Case

Wilson, Attorney General v.

Woods's Case

48, note

- 313

- 115


