## W.

					P.	AGE.
Walsh's Case	-	**	•	-	-	38
Westmeath Present	tment	-	-	•	, <b>-</b>	295
Wicklow Presentment, (Contractors)						191
	— (Infi	rmary)	-	•	-	102
	(Me	dical Offi	cers of	Bridewel	lls) -	44
<del></del>	(Med	lical Offi	cers of	Gaols)		43
Willis's Case	-	-		-	48,	note
Wilson, Attorney General v					-	313
Woods's Case						115